18
1/2” N.P.T.
2-1/4” MIN.
3-1/2” MAX.
1/2” N.P.T. TOP OF RIM
1/2” HOT
7-1/4”
8”
72”–78” TO
FLOOR
(TYPICAL)
1/2”
COLD
8”
4”
4”
5-3/8”
3-1/2”
2-1/4”
SQUARE
LEVER
4”
1/2” N.P.T. 48” TO FLOOR
(SHOWER ONLY)
2-1/2” D.
2-1/2” D.
NOTES:
Roughing-In

K-6932, K-6995
ALTERNA 
BATH AND SHOWER FAUCET
Ordering Information
Applicable bath and shower faucet:
Square handles K-6932-2
Lever handles K-6932-4
Applicable valve only:
Square handles K-6995-2
Lever handles K-6995-4
Lever handles are ADA compliantADA

K-6932, K-6995 Alterna  Bath and Shower Faucet
106959-1-AA  (9619)